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TIRCOMM FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC
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LAND:1:1: 105 X 103 LESS 236 SF

2044 ADDN COMM 79 02/18/2011

235 MAINT/ALTR 50 07/09/2007

HX Base Yr

323 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 10 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 2,745 105.5226 78.09 214,357 1910 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2608

BAS 1,726 100 1,726 67,392

FOP 441 30 132 5,154

FUS 882 100 882 34,438

UOP 24 20 5 195

3,073 2,745 107,178

BAS= W25 S15 E5 S10 W8 S13 E4S18 FOP= S15 E34 N18 W9 S9 W16
N6 W9$ E9 S6 E16 N9 E18 N16 W18 N8 W5 N14 E4 N15$ PTR= E60
FUS= W16 S6 W9 S18 E9 S9 E16 N9 E12 N16 W6 UOP=  N4 W6 S4 E6$
W6 N8$ W60$.
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1 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

100

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *CG 105.00 103.00 10,819.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 27,048


